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NEX Series
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- 850 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- Compact size

hEX lite

S (gl dbamo S )

+ 5x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports

+650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

« Ethernet ports 2-5 can power
other PoE capable devices

hEX PoE lite

©)92 59y )= POE 529, (51> Jae o2
Ja_w9345w|39_‘>5|_320)ln_&)6l_m
0=l Oz 05 (b (539)9 T
03 jg=d 55 USB w90 S a5,

RGO

« 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports

- Dual core 880 MHz CPU, 256 MB
RAM

«IPsec hardware encryption
(~470 Mbps) support

« Support for The Dude server
package

- microSD slot and USB

hEX

)92 (ghls 3a5)38 9 S295 ) Sg) S

g IPsec Lol «wd )il eSS

bLa)l oyl
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- 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports

+ SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit
connectivity

- Ethernet ports 2-5 can power

hEX PoE

5 eolaiwl cablB ghls 500 Jae ol
shls &Sl e wwwl POE ([2g)>

other PoE capable devices o SFP cage g wo)il el slow,gy
- 800 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM b (s
2
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hEX'S
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- Dual Core 880 MHz CPU

+ 256 MB RAM

- 1.25Gbit/s SFP cage

- USB 2.0 and microSD slot

- 12 V- 57 Vinput support by PoE or power jack
- 802.3at/af support

- IPsec hardware encryption (~470 Mbps)

- Dude Server package support

PowerBox ¢ yw

bl g Bload =ohb (H9y0 (solasd ) edlaiwl (gly 45 Jiwmd (o)sg) o)l PowerBox (g w L;Lmoli’jwb
Gob ) )Bjle (swoliws b 9 SXT glogasl) wisle Sig)Sae (s)39) y523 (Sl (553l Blgize Jgamae ol

PowerBox
- 5x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports slow)g (ghl> a5 PowerBox a by Jao
X + 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM .Cawl 10/100

PowerBox Pro

S oot o
sorrportior 125 Gigabl 5 il bl eSS
connectivity ] 26 et
- 800 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM AL (50 35 yINadlgS
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RB2011 Series

- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- Desktop case

RB201TiL-IN

W e sl ol 2011 (g Loy,
L)_iJ).AQ Lg[ﬂ))ubbuu ) a5 Ao Lg| dé)_o
)3 oLl (glp dasio glo Sy L Egie

Sl eadd (s=lhb indoor (sle bamo
aS ol (g ol QL Jao RB20TTILAIN
L ooyl )90 5 9 GnlS @90 5 (ghls

- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- Rackmount case

RB2011iL-RM

S0 Gyl (L8 e wlie RM
)03 GRS Sl b g )5S)5 abase
Sl 03 oolyb

« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit
connectivity

+ 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

+ Desktop case

RB201TiLS-IN

CnlBoS Jojle cuad cabld (ghls )39, ol
Lgl_(b)li_uﬂ) LS)LAA) a_\l,}g UJAASD 9 SFP

Sl ) FTTH
Joile wuai 65,5 p egde RB20TTILS-IN
)92 59 10/100 woyil )90 5 Jolis SFP

« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit
connectivity

+ 600 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM

+LCD display and USB

- Desktop case

RB201TUIAS-IN

i RAM abibls p egde U slo Joe
Ao 50 USB @)y G (gl

bLa)l oyl

« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit
connectivity

+ 600 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM

- LCD display and USB

- Rackmount case

RB201TUIAS-RM

Syl pais canl (IN) YU Jao aslive 16>
ondd Bhl S, )3 (uSHLE LB abase >

Cawl
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RB30TTUIAS-RM

- 10 Gigabit Ethernet ports

+ Dual core ARM 1.4 GHz CPU, sl @y g ogde oS aduinn ()i S

1 GB RAM

« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit
connectivity

- LCD display and USB 3.0

J paaailyl (g3Spe o33l (shls S
2l (50

RB4011iGS+RM

&S e SFP+ €93 51 106 o5 < g 5inlES )91 10 b 2iad) a8 (aloy3g) — RB40T1 (gym (slo3)9)59)
ol 034 (Hlaiidn ()l38l e g0y IPsec JSgy I ool =hb )

ai$) ) Cortex A15 Jao (glasiumd 4 (65550 0355155 (RB1100AHX4 Bg)20 (6w 35led W)yig) I (5w o2l >
AL (5o 392 10 6)ladd )9y (59) POE (;29)5> (yuizad 9 RAM abiél> CobBES SO ghld oK ¢yl .l
1 56 1) S) ) cuas cabls aSil e cawl (pSao (gLas JSlas b wlo Sk (5318 akamo (gl)l> RB4011

A i |0 o o

+ Quad-core 1.4 GHz CPU
- 1 GB of RAM
- All metal passive cooled enclosure



RB1100AHx4 Dude Edition

1.4GHz UquS)s b Lgldluam )le.'> CPU (5')‘3 a5 <l Dude Uuul).)9 RB1100AHx4 S (SLD)Sg) )'l )ig.\ (_’SJ
G JSib @ IPsec jl g abb aibly 7.5Gbps (Jsleo (lud (529> Blgi 0 yig) ol sl diwwd o (gl
S e iy ()1

93 9 RS232 JLjymw )9 )il canlsS @93 13 6hls g 639 (1U) igaS) ygums 6w (igym (5)lase
S (50 )5 @ Ly ©)ga) oSl (50,5080 4395 o

@@d jobis 4 B Cunl 0aid jaexi (M2 July 2 g SATA byl 2) Cucpuy bl (piiz> 4 Dude asuws
T 1 (6)%05 (gilwepsd 3,5 €5 o L g Proxy Cache wasls sBuL glp (gjwopusd clad yisle
O 05wl

.l 60GB wudy b LM.2 g3l)s S (ghls 68 L ©)yguy 6w ¢yl
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- 13 Gigabit Ethernet ports

- Four core 1.4 GHz ARM CPU, 1T GB RAM

« Maximum throughput of up to 7.5 Gbps

- IPsec hardware accaleration (up to 2.2 Gbps with AES128)

- Dual redundant power supplies (with-48 V DC telecom power and 802.3at/af support)
- Two SATA and two M.2 connectors for storage

- 60 GB M.2 drive already installed

RBTTO0AHx4

LQJTJ'&&?)QQSW!G]M4OJJ}|J)§&.&39@)S'k-_'/k','L:\ /Q)%18L§|)]3)39)03|
S 528 (655085 1.4 (k)8 )
(redundant) «g> job @iwmn jl g WL (0 ogaS, B ;> RBTT00AHX4

2 ROWI BRI
_ + 13 Gigabit Ethernet ports S

« Four core 1.4 GHz CPU, 1 GB RAM

+ Maximum throughput of up to 7.5 Gbps

« IPsec hardware acceleration of up to 2.2 Gbps with AES128

« Dual redundant power supplies (with -48 VV DC telecom power and 802.3at/af
support)

bLsjl gy
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Cloud Core Router series

Sy i Tilera (g)lazo p (siiee aSud (5635j155 (32)3 &2 4 jozx0 Cloud Core Router (gyuw (sloolSiws

)13 518 aSiis (e lojlo uslwed)ygly (gl oyl (sloyig)y 63y (33,3VL ;5> CCR

@ il 50 B 1) 6w a5 1S (0 63kl Tilera (gl diwd iz 3ia3)a8 gl CPU ;I CCR (gyuw (sl olSiws
IPsec ;o30Lih jl CCR (gyuw (sloslKiws dad 355 Capio adgw waz 9h |y bis)gy dad @3 pmo Sl

S (o (Sl 6yl s

v m:ﬂ =

CCR1009-7G-1C-PC

@)oo (Tilera (glaiws 9 ox3jlyyy @ jezo

- 7 Gigabit Ethernet ports ©ygp dPsec o olid woyl eSS

- Combo (Gigabit Ethernet or SFP) . 9 SFP+ @9y <, .combo
port > Hw A e ojlal )lS 4 combo o

.1 GBRAM 92 U= G o= )P L )9

o )90 So b SFP @)y 51 oslatiul ainiS
O oiwd (ol S ol ) S0 (S
cuany 00T UGS @i ol Jus

S 1o (593 (63)Sac

- Silent passive cooling enclosure

CCRT009-7G-1C-15+PC

- Eight Gigabit Ethernet ports

- Combo (Gigabit Ethernet or SFP) Tilera (glaiwmd 9 (gjSy0 6355150 @ s
port G2 olid WSyl S gy (ghls

+2 GBRAM

- LCD touch screen, smart card
slot, microSD slot

- Silent passive cooling enclosure

&l SFP+ @)gy 9 combo w)gy Psec
106G Jas)

—
-l |

- Eight Gigabit Eth t t
. Cgmbolggiglabit EetrhneemStogrSSFP) CCR ] 009_76_ 1 C_ ] S‘l‘

port
« SFP+ port for 10 Gbps connectivity 2 bl L8 Jae wlie 0w ¢l
-2 GBRAM &m9>bm9nf)¢b_ém@)sdo9m

- LCD touch screen, smart card
slot, microSD slot

- Dual power supplies built-in for
redundancy

+ TU rackmount enclosure

.l 02 &)

bl gl
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+ 12 Gigabit Ethernet ports _

« Tilera 16-core CPU, 1.2 GHz per CC R ] O ] 6 1 ZG
core, 2 GB RAM o L .

+ Up to 17.8 Million pps throughput Sjlop b wiad)ab i (IS gy S

in Fast Path mode (wire speed) b Hodio JEBl eubld L (gl Cws 16
STUSRRSSRSSS =T W - Upto 12 Gbps throughput with .45 ,> packet
RouterOS queue/firewall ¢ <
S @y 12 @ CCR1016-12G
configuration e e R
- LCD touch screen el

« 1U rackmount enclosure

+ 12 SFP ports for 1.25 Gigabit

-?Osr;r;icggr?for 10 Gigabit CCR1016-125-15+

connectivity .
e s s+ e+ Tilera 16-core CPU, 1.2 GHz per 12 L coges) (laimn 16 20,08 ),
me———Tcore2GBRAM 10 wYLasl glp SFP+ <o g SFP w)g
« Dual power supplies built-in for imlES
redundancy

« LCD touch screen
- 1U rackmount enclosure

+ 12 Gigabit Ethernet ports
+ 4 SFP ports for 1.25 Gigabit CCR1 036'1 26'45
connectivity
+ Tilera 36-core CPU, 1.2 GHz per L 23)a8 L (gldiwe 36 CigaS) yig,)
core, 4 GB RAM
e - Up to 24 Mpps throughput in Fast 3} . . oo B
S S —_ Path mode (wire speed) et W/RAM Qbfb L (59 pb JLadl
- Up to 16 Gbps throughput with Sy oeSiw (sl sHjlap el
RouterQOS queue/firewall
configuration
+ LCD touch screen
+ 1U rackmount enclosure

L§|)g SFP Q)%49 w),)] w&j )92 12

CCR1036-12G-45-EM

L 2ad)a3 )l (glaime 36 wigas) )i,
+ 16 GB of RAM sl SFP &g 4 o)yl cwllS &g 12
Cagz Y RAM abdl> g (6)95 b Jlasl

et~
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CCR1036-8G-25+

93 (IS ©)g dac il (ghls & cwl Vb (LT L S (Router) objyums Sy CCR1036-8G-2S+
.AbL (-0 Redundancy cobl b 4385 guw 93 9 106 wbli)l gl SFP+ w)gy dac

20 Gipde 9 (RLyume Wby ayTodamn gl U aislw (3B 1) )3g) ol (gl dimd 36 635515y O Lg),gf)Li)
355 )1)8 eslatiml 3)90 580 jluw IS @ bl e jo Vb Bb (gligy iojls a5 «S)i (glo aSud

| NI PN NN PN NN
_ wieiwe vivweml..

3929 pac o )d s CPU L ljze g pailiens bLG)I S0 ghls ow)gy 51 S0 )0 o9y ol (5)le=o )3
0l 3lac )3 Lkl hw (1)L 9 (RLY iR 0355 paedi B w)g I SO o (gl ShEbl BL (Gl
b ze )9,

6092 ol a2 o5 39850 plal ()8l b &9 B)S9) I (g ol H> IPseC Yoy 5y,
b0 Yo Hlun LI 9 sy b ol VPN olbls)l

G o3 e lgiy SSD ucyuwyy abéls cuas L B a3 50 ojlal )5 4 Jao ol )5 M2 ewl
LALS oslatwl T j1 @S j> )15 )55 b g Proxy wbgixe Database

- Tilera 36-core CPU, 1.2 GHz per core, 4 GB RAM

- 8 Gigabit Ethernet ports

- 2 SFP+ ports for 10 Gigabit connectivity

- Up to 41.5 Mpps throughput in Fast Path mode (wire speed)

- Up to 28 Gbps throughput with RoutsOS queue/firewall configuration
- LCD touch screen and full size USB port

- TU rackmount enclosure with two power supplies for redundancy

CCR1036-8G-25+EM

8 L A).A_))AB )Luw Lg]ti_'iu.\_m 36 W9AS) )39)
+ 8 GB of onboard RAM sl SFP+ @)gy 2 )3l el w)go

S RAM abéls eosybs ¢ 106 Juas!
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CCR1072-1G-85+

W diwd jl SOy a5 Cuwl gldiumd 72 035515y Sy @ jeme SS9y )Ty ()2)3iady 8 ylgiey CCR1072
b (50 1GHZ ()5 (uils)s glyls

o a5 o oslaiwl SFP+ gy wiao | CCR1072 (g)laso ) 03l (§)l> idsjlapm ¢lgd ol jI eslaiwl gly
B0 395 4 pogaie 106G bli)l < dhl gy lmw B gligs ©hl> T 51 o

Aiimd byl )5 CPU b auitiuns johy a5 (o )gy jl (55195950 g (sldime 72 Xibjlan o 4 392520
b Ly 1) a5l s Packet galio 120 (29)5> bl 1072 )39, 15 6aid tazgo

] AVZ\VZ\V’Z\%VAVAVAVAVAV i
- BB OB W i ER O

Sde i Smart card ikl glyls Redundancy g hot Plug cabl b 435 gue 93 ghyls> 1072 )3,
@93 2 9 MICroSD @Yl M.2 &Ml 93 @ (yuicad .l ECC £95 j| RAM akisl> 16GB g SFP+ w9
9 0B Cupse (Proxy cache (9200 (3,5 Glp (gilwousd cuwlio Lad B 3l 0 je=o0 USB

2355 518 aSui lpae HLusl ) oy

Quick specifications

- 1 Gigabit Ethernet port
- 8 SFP+ ports for 10 Gigabit connectivity
- Tilera 72-core CPU, 1 GHz per core, 16 GB RAM
- Up to 120 Mpps throughput in Fast Path mode (wire speed)
- Up to 80 Gbps throughput
« Two built-in M.2 slots, microSD slot and 2x USB
- LCD touch screen
- Two hot swap power supplies for redundancy
(two 12POW150 included)
- TU rackmount enclosure
- PW48V-12V150W can be used as
an alternative .




SOHO switches

(629 p8 VLSl (gl SFP )90 S 9 )il oSS )0 iy b SgySae SOHO (sl gadgw )5 SzgS
(SWOS) Syig)San guiomw Jole pivwus Ak SWOS L Router0S (slo Jole aimaw 4 jgzo o olws ¢yl
203 (50 )18 )l LS )3 1) adgw (630)Sn pee L a)S o

—

- Five Gigabit Ethernet ports
« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity

- Powered by SwOS
« All the basic functionality for a

managed switch, plus more

RB260GS

d)ls 9 k_i_>95 o)‘l.le ) b_)L&w.) au\jgw
o)ﬁS 0|)A_§b D Dgd=0 LgLQ)ba'é ) LS)TS)I)é
91923 (59) P ez

- Ethernet ports 2-5 can power

other PoE capable devices

« Powered by SwOS

RB260GSP

)okio 4 POE colbls (ghls P Jaw zibgw
B2 Glow)g 59y 2 G55 65l ouels

- Combo (Gigabit Ethernet or SFP)

port

- 400 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
+ A market leading solution for

connecting up to six SFP devices

- Powered by RouterOS

CRS106-1C-55

)93 5 9 Combo (SFP/Gigabit Ethernet)
(9 i JLadl gl SFP

11

i

+ 400 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
« Weatherproof outdoor case
+ RJ45 SFP (S-RJO1) copper

module already pre-installed in
the first port

- Powered by RouterOS

FiberBox

)3 uad (glp o5 SFP @90 5 b oow
ol 0 ohb (SS90 (glad

L 9o g b Kal, S FiberBox
Codgamo a5 Gl Gl (glp dady0
Jolgd g Jglaio <oyl clo bS5l oslaswl
313 3929 €Syl 5,185l 51,3k
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CRS305-1G-45+IN

ceypw b SFP+ Oy iy 4 &5l S8g)Sie 3e5)ad Jlo gae )3 (Jg j929 e adow o CRS305
Sl €5yl 16bit &yg S Gh1d uizad 6w ¢l .Cunl 034 jagad o ygs jl plaS o (gl 10Gbit
owiz 1 68w ¢l (Sigpw abamo .3l 0 Redundancy cubild b Gy (539)9 d3c 93 g (Yo (uwyiwd
S (a5 3l (G198 9 1Mo BgSaud 39 gy PR ) (8 ) e3linl pac dhwly @ 9 cawl 518

dole piluus 93 G 3230 ojlal IS & a5 cuwl (Dual Boot) 659> gy aimaw (glyls CRS305
Cabld b oslw Jole @i SO @ L6 ©)gu0 )3 cazyi )d .S gubgw SWOS g RouterOS Jolis Suig)Sae
o Sihg )Sus g Routing slo cubilB @ jLs &S haalyis 53 g 3,5 eslasiwl SWOS I ¢lgi,0 @bgw sl
390 Jole @isun 95 il .0b diesyg ¢l Router0S glo (ULlg3 I ¢lgs (o 3iL CRS ¢yl )5 Layer3
.39 pl=sl RouterBOOT Loader buwgs b g W Jole i jI o o Olaabil Gayb 1 3lg5 10 yb5
JTeaal )59) gudgw S @y 1) CRS305 () Ceasd )US )5 YU )Ly ()5 9 0351w (sl S jl (6)1%95
awl 83903 a5 Cacyuoyy (gl dSi S eslaiwl (gl

B o e Ot

ﬁéfgf it i;%;%%%‘i

ETH/BOOT

- 4 SFP+ ports - Maximum power consumption: 12 W

- 1 Gigabit Ethernet ports (with attachments 18 W)

- Non-Blocking throughput: 41 Gbps - Supports PoE+ IEEE 802.3at/af and passive
- Switching capacity: 82 Gbps PoE 12-57 V

- Forwarding rate: 61 Mpps - Metal enclosure

- 2 DC jack for redundancy - Fanless



Medium business switches

B E=

i
+ E e

- 8 Gigabit Ethernet ports
- SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity

« High power 2.4 GHz dual chain

wireless

+ 600 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
- LCD touch screen, microUSB

port

CRS109-8G-15-2HnD-IN

)4.\9 Juasl glp SFP )90 oyl wm
(535255 2.4 335,38 Gl 9 (698

e =gl

- 8 Gigabit Ethernet ports
+ 4 SFP ports for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity

+ 400 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM

CRS112-8G-45-IN

Jualdl gl SFP w)ye 4 g )il cawlls
(6P

- 8 Gigabit Ethernet ports with

PoE output

+ 4 SFP ports for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity

+ 400 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
+ 28V 3.4 A power supply included
+ Secondary DC jack on the back

of the enclosure that supports
48-57 V power supply (optional)

CR5112-8P-45-IN

Oyg0 8 L POE (US> viadgn aadow
Jualdl gl SFP wyen 4 g i)l cawlls
POE 29)2 9 ()95 1

mm—— ==
T

CRS212-1G-105-15+IN

- Gigabit Ethernet port
+ 10 SFP ports for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity

« SFP+ port for 10 Gigabit

connectivity

-+ 400 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- LCD touch screen

)90 SO 9 SFP )90 10 9 w))l W&S

bl gl
1,6
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CRS309-1G-85+IN

L SFP+ Ol 3ac cuad (ghld 5 Cunl 3003538 jluw (Jg j92g ez WolS aSuih pbow < 6iwd ¢yl
Jalee Suzdsw )b (U9 1 azmih )3 bbe BT 1 <o o (59) » T0GbIt (b Jojle cuas cobls

S (50 (i 162Gbps
RAM abidl> 512MB iwd 1o (gl B00MHZ w15y b (gl aimd 93 835515, ghls uicad 6w ¢l

AL (50 POE (639)9 cublB b wi)sl (S pde w)g SO 9 RS232 JLyw w)gn
SO, hwgs oylS jL @ dzgi b <y siws ylgi e 45 (5 9b 4 cuwl Dual Boot wubls (glyls ;5 CRS309
.3)S (sjlulely (SWOS L Router0S) Suig)Sae (5o Jole @imaw jl

3 e W W
W EE NE S W Saltesab=

L S
L

B ]

0w (b SiS Cucl g 3T o Jac Heatsink jgo 4 a5 2l 0 316 Guis jl 6w (Sigyn abise

394 (50
g0 ol 53 )Uegd)S b aslil jl (¢pSel> zge lao Wi 4 ogle a5 cuwl (1% 3816 CRS309

g 50 Sl S) )5 ol cuad Cge pogaxe (b635lagSs 0Kiwd ol 4 (e




Enterprise switches

- 24 Gigabit Ethernet ports
« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity

CRS125-24G-15-IN

> Oy 24 L eSSl CwlllS abow SO
e SFP &)5) o b TU el B

_meees wees peew m - - 600 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
- microUSB port (609 2 Jladl
- 1U rackmount case
CRS125-24G-15-2HnD-IN
« 24 Gigabit Ethernet ports
- SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit Oy 24 L HlSw Meded  abow
connectivity Juasl (gly SFP @) <O iyl eanlBls
— - High power 2.4 GHz dual chain } ) . .
= ==  wircless Access point o sham 4 (5)95 ud
MR ST ST 24GHZ 3L )5 1ie5)38

-« 600 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
- LCD touch screen, microUSB

port

- sssnesss s S—

« 24 Gigabit Ethernet ports
« 2 SFP+ ports for 10 Gigabit

connectivity

- Powered by SwOS
« 1U rackmount case

(CS55326-24G-25+RM

©)92 93 b )90 24 o3l clSS adgw
U ©ogas, ahiime Sy )5 SFP+

+ 24 Gigabit Ethernet ports
« Two SFP+ ports for 10 Gigabit

connectivity

CRS326-24G-25+RM

S @y 24 Ghls g HIg) S

ESEEEEI . 300 MHz CPU, 512 MB RAM abamo o )0 SFP+ @y g3 b eyl
« Dual boot feature that allows to B> Wy Siug L TU cigas,
choose RouterOS or SwOS
« TU rackmount case
15
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CRS328-24P-454+RM

Jac 4325 gin glgiw Jiiwe johy o es)g ¢l j1 SO o a5 cunl POE )y 28 L abgw S 0w ¢y

i Syl Sazie b Shg hld 9 WS e

GSR9 9 802.3af/at (POE+/POE) (slos)lasiliuwl 1 (5luisy (yuied g Passive POE «yub jlidg POE wubls
b (50 abow Rl w)g 59yl LKLl jI Auto Sensing

o &3l (TU) caigy S 310kl b ciogaS) (5S2j8 jlisbe )5 g cunl SFP+ gy )lez (chyls oiws ¢yl

RO |

- 24 Gigabit Ethernet ports with PoE output

« 4 SFP+ ports for 10 Gigabit connectivity

- 800 MHz CPU, 512 MB RAM

- Power output options: Passive PoE, low voltage PoE, 802.3at/af (Type 1 “PoE” / Type 2 “PoE+") with
auto-sensing

- 100-240 V AC 500 W power supply built-in

- Non-Blocking throughput: 64 Gbps

- Switching capacity: 128 Gbps

- Dual boot feature that allows to choose RouterOS or SwOS

- Gigabit Ethernet port
+ 16 SFP+ ports for 10 Gigabit _ _
S CRS317-1G-165+RM
- Dual core 800 MHz CPU, 1GB RAM
- Dual boot feature that allows to 16 L TU igas) copie hB abow o
choose RouterOS or SwOS S0 9 S 10 WYLl gl SFP+ ) g,
- Dual redundant power supplies
- Silent passive cooling enclosure
- 1U rackmount case

bLa)l oyl

WWWw.pars-e.com




CR5328-4C-205-45+RM

.combo group <5 oy 4y Jdiue )9 28 b aidgw S

@y9 .l combo port Hlgz o IS 10 slo Jojlo (sl SFP+ <9y )lgz SFP <93 20 (ghl> oBiiwd ¢yl
) gy ol il o Hlize 09,5 ¢l Oyl b SFP (slow)gy jl eslaiwl )5 1) ¢l l5 Combo group sl
OblS bl Juatie aSud 4 COMDO 0,5 (slow)gy dad )SI bl )5 QD 35 ()8l ©)ypam lsie
S Jled 1) Combo (slo gy 51 SHplaS a5 15,50 @aawas SCripting 1 oslaiwl b 335195 (0

Router0S (¢l Jole @iunan jl S b 1) 0l ¢)lg3 0 5L @ 4295 b a5l 4ilSgs gy (Siug (glyl> CRS328
5,5 (gjlilely SWOS L

38 03wl SWOS I plgl 50 «Sipzadow pol> (o Shg L ol Jole @iumw S jl o3kl @ Jolad )90 )>
Uy > RouterOS Jole @imauw (CRS )3 3 @Y (slo cubld ¢ (obyue (gl Shg jl eslaiwl @ jL &g )5 g

RouterBOOT loader Ly SWOS g RouterOS wslauhass 51 Gayb 1 ¢ylgis0 1) 185 390 Jole @hmaw (puizad . 3bb 50

43)5 ol
I 1 f |
e
" Aotk
Switching features Quick specifications
- Non-blocking Layer 2 switching capacity + 20 SFP ports
- 16K host table 4 ETH/SFP combo ports
- [EEE 802.1Q VLAN « 4 SFP+ ports
- Supports up to 4K simultaneous VLANSs - Non-Blocking throughput: 64 Gbps
- Port isolation - Switching capacity: 128 Gbps
- Port security - Forwarding rate: 95.2 Mpps
- Broadcast storm control « RJ45 serial console port
- Port mirroring of ingress/egress traffic « Dual PSU
« STP /RSTP / MSTP « Maximum power consumption: 43 W
- Access Control List - Temperature based fan control
- MikroTik neighbor discovery - TU rackmount
« SNMP

- 10218-byte jumbo frames support
« IGMP snooping
- IEEE 802.3ad and static link aggregation

17 =t
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gaizo 0 b dhiiasabis o)l cly 2.4GHZ b clogysl,

7

« 24 GHz 10 dBi antenna
+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

- 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

« RouterOS level 3 license

(CPE or Point-to-Point)

SXTsq Lite2

B ) (P (lad calio pulplg 900,
)d Do 4 oo g Saw Hluw 03,08

Sluliwl 9 5ES 24wl
oy b (Hgyd BT ghls 802.11b/g/n
.10dBi

#| +24 GHz 18 dBi antenna

| +802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
- 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

« 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

« RouterOS level 3 license

(CPE or Point-to-Point)

LHG 2

)0 PR sbad cawlio Hudylg o Biws o

vl L LS 24 Lwls)
o) b az)LSy 0T (glhls 802.11b/g/n
.18dBi

24 GHz 21 dBi antenna
+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless

LHG XL 2

P bad cuwlno Gulply oBiws o
Sl L 5005 24 wlsy )

i
I -+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet T
rrr L LSO 0T <o g 802.11b/g/n
v + 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM D e o e 9 ?j ,
J.,- rel - RouterOS level 3 license Jolsd b roasly wbls)l g 21dBI
XA Yy (CPE or Point-to-Point) .PVob
i
1 = o o i
| - - 24 GHz 17 dBi antenna o5y 5> ia3)a8 )l Gulply )i, SO

+802.11b/g/n super high power

dual chain wireless

- Gigabit Ethernet
- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
« RouterOS level 4 license

(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

4 802.11b/g/n 51wl L 35,0505 2.4
GHe2 9 17dBi oy L AD)L&) U,UT olyoo
Jolgd )3 VL Cueyw (gly Gigabit Ethernet
b s S S hls Jae ol sh

ol G55 @b cubls

WWW.pars-e.com
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gaizo glo 01 L 2.4GHz 1L (cleBase Station

2.4 GHz 10 dBi 60° sector

antenna

-+ 802.11b/g/n high power dual

chain wireless

- Gigabit Ethernet
+ 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- RouterQOS level 4 license

(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

SXT 2

bad (glp cuwlio Base Station olSiws
sl 9 35,0885 2.4 Gl )5 (9w
L a3 60 )giSw 0T (glyl> 802.11b/g/n

3l oS )9 9 10dBi 644

2.4 GHz 12 dBi 120° sector antenna
- 802.11b/g/n, dual-chain

- Gigabit Ethernet

- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

- RouterOS level 4 license

(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

MANTBox 2 12s

sl@3)9,39, ;1 MANTBOX ulyply ool )
Sl paus il 034 o3aiwl RBITT (¢ yuw
gl BT p Glike oy ol =k
b 5o (MANT) S9)Sae )9S

GiSe o33l o @ ez MANTBOX
Oy g 600MHZ  uilsye b Cucyuop
AL o eyl eSS

5l 24GHz ()5 il s gudly ol
9 A5 (5o (Shuiiy 802.11b/g/n 5)lastivl
.l 30dBM zg,5 lgd hls

(1> cug=) Directional (¢clo 5T L 5GHz LU (clogosl,
yioslsS 10 0 @ ibluns Gindisy (g

+5GHz 16 dBi antenna
+802.11a/n dual chain wireless
+ 107100 Mbps Ethernet

+ 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

- RouterOS L3 (CPE or Point-to-

Point)

SXTsq Liteb

23 0j9 S 9 @2 @S Gulply ol S
L (99 BT olyagy 5CGHZ il Lb
(9w (slolad )y eslaiwl (¢l 16dBI 6y
po @ y)ie 9 Jle 93l) S0 Sq Lite 5
U abi a4 abi gl Sl skl ey
o2l pmzen . cunl 12Km o &b Gidlune

3,5 oslaiwl CPE (ylgises ¢)lg3 (50 gudl)

- 802.11a/n increased output

power, dual chain wireless

-+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
« RouterOS level 3 license

(CPE or Point-to-Point)

SXTsq 5 High Power

ol 5l ()39 s Sq 5 High Power
29> 0193 shl> Sq LiteS Jao slo Sig
Blgd (o Az > abb e s (6L

2o Gl |y (63 (Vb (sl Cdlue

byl gmyly
w18
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+5GHz 16 dBi antenna
N +802.11a/n/ac dual chain wireless
\\__ « Gigabit Ethernet
- 716 MHz CPU, 256 MB RAM
+ RouterOS level 3 license
(CPE or Point-to-Point)

SXTsg 5 ac

cwl SXT Sq 0))9»0.9@ (S )'1 )i_.g) b—i-’
Sladn 30 802.17ac 3)lubwl I aS
Wb (gligy 51 dings o5laiul jghiie 4y 43S (o
o2l Sl Wjye @t 3)lailinwel (godl)

ol GBS g5 5l 0w

(CPE or Point-to-Point)

+5GHz 21 dBi antenna
+802.11a/n dual chain wireless
l\k: } - 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
L ; - 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
‘\/ - RouterOS level 3 license

Disc Lite5

OVguame (bl ) esléiwl 350 Hols olhb
g0 (backfire antenna) <Lig,Sue Disc
S5 s Sl 1 (G109 rasd B o
21dBi Jsleo 55T 6yg0 Lo Gudylg )35, ¢yl
2adb aisls

O 9o g w3)a8 gyl O Disc Lited
L GPomw o baow ) eslisul gl 40
Slatinl g 5GHZ  Guply  owilSs
Al (50 802.17a/n

+5GHz 21 dBi antenna

+802.11a/n/ac high power dual
@ chain wireless
'\., | - Gigabit Ethernet

n\/ : + 716 MHz CPU, 256 MB RAM

« RouterOS level 3 license
(CPE or Point-to-Point)

Disc Lite5 ac

5l a8l a=wgi asws Sy Disc Liteb ac
Sluliwl I a5 cuwl Disk Lite (g
ROWIPIENIL % ST

TOKM 51 i Jolgd Ginidgr L 2l pully g2l

«5GHz 24.5 dBi antenna
- 802.11a/n dual chain wireless
+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet
« 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- RouterOS level 3 license
(CPE or Point-to-Point)

LHG 5

23 o (sLad unlio Gulplg ol S
802.11a/n 5)l0lwl g 15,055 5 (uwils)e
24.5dBi 0yg b 210338 az) LSy (BT SO b

(Ngb Jolgd Linivg (sl
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LHG HP5

21

- Gigabit Ethernet
+ 716 MHz CPU, 256 MB RAM
- RouterOS level 3 license

(CPE or Point-to-Point)

s b,
B [ A .5GHz 245 dBiantenna logasl, High Power abuus olws ol
I R o . . .
| ' - 802.11a/n dual chain high =92 0leS hld> &S (5)9b @ ! LHG
I = ?gﬁggmfle?h t -l LHGS 51 i ol 9o U
\ : ps ttheme kW) hb (IS LHG HP5
Ml - 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM oM 2hE G @ LG FPS oz
\ - RouterOS level 3 license h e 60% U Glolgd 2lgl (5o 45wl
- (CPE or Point-to-Point) Aol gy
- 5GHz 27 dBi antenna
e - 802.11a/n dual chain high » ) L
N power wireless sLad wlio qu)g;@ RVAIRY AolX_wus SO
- 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 3)l0lel g 35,0805 5 (wilSye )> (Hgyw
- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM Sy b a2, LSy (6T SO L 802.11a/n
- RouterQOS level 3 license . ; ;
(oY Lo | Iy 27dBi 6,00 L
(CPE or Point-to-Point) GR9b )l Jolod sl e
\ LHG 5 ac
£ 1
i " .+ +5GHz 245 dBi antenna L o
e i ; - 802.11a/n/ac dual chain wireless G 4L aswgl aus Sy LHG 5 ac
- & . Gigabit Ethernet 55 802.11aC 3,155kl 51 5 al LHG 5
\ 716 MHz CPU, 256 MB RAM GinlEsS Sygn 6hl> o A5 Lo ilawidn
- « RouterOS level 3 license ol
CPE or Point-to-Point) e
1 ¢
LHG XL 5 ac
50 802.17ac 3)latuwl 51 LHGS Jao ¢yl
= .5 GHz 27 dBi antenna CwllS Oy ghls g 35 e Hluidn
b - 802.11a/n/ac dual chain wireless

RUWRIEGATR)

Caagd g 27dBi oy L BT 1 eslatiuwl
o LHG XL 5 ac B oads wazgo (0B,
sl S 8 ez JTenl ol
AL (Vob Jolgd (ghe)lnb 29

bl gl
1,6
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+5GHz 18 dBi antenna

+802.11a/n high power dual
chain wireless

« Gigabit Ethernet

- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

+ RouterOS level 3 license
(CPE or Point-to-Point)

SEXTANT G

39939, sbue p Sextant G (g)lamo
Li,g 8] a5 Cawl 634 LS)'[MJ obL,}g RBI11G
2x2 MIMO (599355 b 18dBi (59> )T
NUST AV VIV

gy ol yagy High Power gusl) 51 (615,95 0
Sextant U oasd wzgo oyl conllS
2L 29 ol L Gle (g)8hee (hls
AL abis 4 abis Ggsl) obls)l

+ 5 GHz 24 dBi antenna

+802.11a/n high power dual chain
wireless

- Gigabit Ethernet

- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

« RouterOS level 4 license

(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

QRT 5

> 305538 Slawn pudply 59, S QRT 5
Flat 57 ghs 45 anl 5GHZ LalS,s b
sl I g b e 24dBi oy U
o gy ol L3S e Sl 802.17a/n
Sl s o3kl (gl olizabl 15 oSt

el 3Vgb Juolgd b ol

+5GHz 24 dBi antenna
+802.11a/n/ac high power dual
chain wireless
- Gigabit Ethernet
« 720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
- RouterOS level 4 license
(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

QRT 5 ac

SVaam=e 150> S0 QRT 5 ac ¢l
)'| 6)15)9'9)3 o a5 cwl QRT 03|9§L'>
g 51 QRT 5 )59, slo GSig oled

S (5o Sl 5 802.17ac

+5GHz 25 dBi antenna
+802.11a/n/ac hight power dual
chain wireless
- Gigabit Ethernet
« 720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
« RouterOS level 3 license
(CPE or Point-to-Point)

DynaDish 5

9> 0BT b SGHZ Bb Gulplg godl) o
gy jl a5 oyl ClSS @)gy o 25dBi
S e Plwiay 802.11a/n/ac sl
DynaDish 5«55 B (5Sujud slel 3929 b
e bl o] 4 g ol S oK
PIP ool slo Sid gl 9 )l b US> 59
il aolio )Ly Ngb Juolgd >
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(599)> &aizwo slo 5T L 5GHz 1L (¢l Basestation

+ 5 GHz 14 dBi 90° sector antenna
+802.11a/n dual chain high power

wireless

- Gigabit Ethernet

+ 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- USB

« RouterOS level 4 license

(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

SXT SA5

L Do clbad wwis)a8 Basestation <o
9 9GHZ (uwils)s )5 &5 Rl )l iesd
s S 5o )5 802.17a/n 5)lastiwl
il GBS )50 S 4 e aSi)l
Uil augly b ygisan 5T Sy (gls SXT SAS
AP cdl> )5 oS cuwl T4dBi 6yg0 g a5 90
I8 oh)B LS )5 1) (2L )l 3)Slac
LA (50

5 GHz 14 dBi 90° sector antenna
+802.11a/n/ac dual chain high

power wireless

- Gigabit Ethernet

+ 720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
- USB

- RouterOS level 4 license

(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

SXT SAS ac

oplg gy 51 ac azws SXT SAS ac
Glod)lobiwl I a5 cuwwl SXT  SAS
Azl ) S e (Sludtdy 802.17a/n/ac
@olyd 1, 860Mb/s Jsleo (gl o3> &)
Sjlw (50

o @ yg,b0 g (Jle (ug0dl) SXT SAS ac
PIMP Gulply sl <SS (gjlw o3l (glp
Al i 1L gl @ LS a5 Cunl

+5GHz 15 dBi 120° sector antenna
+802.11a/n/ac dual chain high

power wireless

- Gigabit Ethernet
720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity

MANTBox 155

MANT 53w lo BT @b p ol ¢l
Ol 923 S ) 093 & Sl 038 5210
2 &L G292 093 b RBIZT (e jl aias)ad
Caaol 03 i3 (1250mW Jsle) 31dBmM

aglj L HgiSw 0T (glyl> MANTBox 15s
5lg ol 150Bi 0yg0 5 dzy> 120 (il
S (e Slaian 802.17a/n/ac 5)lastivl
SFP ©)90 S0 @) jeze prizen g3l 02l
AL e

+5GHz 19 dBi 120° sector antenna
+802.11a/n/ac dual chain high

power wireless

- Gigabit Ethernet
« 720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity

MANTBox 19s

olas I (6139950 e MANTBOX 198

o b BT hl> (LS Jao lo S
<ol (190Bi) 5V

byl gmyly
w18
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« 2 integrated 5 GHz 7.5 dBi omni

antennas

- 802.11a/n dual chain high power

wireless

« 5% 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports
- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- USB

OmniTik 5

o (sbad Chugy oS <o Omnitik 5
7.5dBi 0,00 L az)5 360 (glo BT (ghl>

Ll

©)92 S 9 Sl )00 5 @y jeze AP (0l
DQBGGLx‘blo)s,ou@wblstSB

Ll Lg)'lw o):\'pi L_gub%\l))

« 2 integrated 5 GHz 7.5 dBi omni

antennas

+802.11a/n/ac dual chain high

power wireless

« 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports
+ 720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
- USB

OmniTik 5 ac

s OmMNiTik 5 ac wangy  Guws)
2 ogde a4 Cuwl L8 Jaw s (Hlw)igp
)90 5 Lg|)|) ‘(_:—i-’)‘@ JB 33 s
Slubiel 59 2bb o @Oyl cwlsS

S o iy 0 802.17ac

« 2 integrated 5 GHz 7.5 dBi omni

antennas

+802.11a/n dual chain high power

wireless

+ 5x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports

(PoE output on ports 2-5)

- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- USB
« RouterOS level 4 license

(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

OmniTik 5 Pok

GBIl (solad (ghl> OmniTik 5 PoE
©5VeiSS jl aSiyl e «awl OMNITik 5
iy 395 5 U 2 slo wyg (59, POE

S 5o

+ 2 integrated 5 GHz 7.5 dBi omni

antennas

+802.11a/n/ac dual chain high

power wireless

+ 5 Gigabit Ethernet

(PoE output on ports 2-5)

+ 720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
- USB
- RouterOS level 4 license

(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

OmniTik 5 PoE ac

gy puanS] ) Bl aswed Jpame <,
POE bl (¢hyl> a5 cuwl OmniTik 5 ac

Sl g5 552 sl )92 (59)
3l06Lwl POE 51 ae OmniTik 5 PoE
Passive PoE ;I wo ¢ (802.11at/af)

WWW.pars-e.com
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b—’9)—” U_,uT ) k_/LA.L)LQ L) (_)A.d),gl9 6@993])

«5GHz802.11a/n or 2.4 GHz
802.11b/g/n single chain wireless
(selectable)

« N-male connector for external
antenna

+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

+600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

« RouterOS level 3 license
(CPE or Point-to-Point)

Groove 52

(SLQ’)JS) O k_i_’>95 Groove 52 (Sl_m%sl)

S Ngd o Ogmoe Sg)Sae (9w
2.4GHZ uilsye 3L g > aslatiwl cubld
3305 1) 5GHz L

Oyg0 4 g Sl @ Uil WL ol
el pdo pBel (51390 )3

«5GHz802.11a/n or 2.4 GHz
802.11b/g/n single chain wireless
(selectable)

«2.4/5 GHz omni directional
antenna (6 dBi 2.4 GHz, 8 dBi
5 GHz) included

+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

+600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

« RouterOS level 4 license
(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

GrooveA 52

e 4 ahw RouterOS (gl)ls GrooveA 52
Dlg3 (50 CPE » ogle dsuh > b
2394 oslaiwl 30 Caogy osaS] &)y qua)

OBl SO oy ol olyad & yrizan
9 (50 4yl 55 61595 BL b8 L OmNi

«5GHz 802.11a/n/ac or 2.4 GHz
802.11b/g/n single chain
| wireless (selectable)
« 24/5 GHz omni directional
| antenna (6 dBi 2.4 GHz, 8 dBi

H 5 GHz) included
il - Gigabit Ethernet
720 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
« RouterOS level 4 license
¥ (AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

GrooveA 52 ac

Groove sl bj/ug pled Ciingy oS el
b Sl yad dgb (o Jolds 1) A 52
il 55 802.118C 3yl 5| 5GHz
ol E5)5) cwllsS O)90 6hld g A5 (50

+5GHz802.11a/n or 2.4 GHz
802.11b/g/n single chain wireless
(selectable)

+ 2.4/5 GHz omni directional
antenna (6 dBi 2.4 GHz, 8 dBi
5 GHz) included

- Gigabit Ethernet

+ 720 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

- RouterQS level 4 license
(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

Metal 52 ac

Jlie gl naz Juws Metal 52 ac
L @) azg3i b BlgT (5o oS Cunl Sig)Sae
5GHz L 24GHz wilsyd b 95 )> 5
598 (6350,Sw CPE Ly Access Point ¢ g.a)
e polie )l (6319 320 b udp2lg 39) 2]
(6o dcbuol o alizo bl ;5 oslatul
RO PSSEC AL

JISSE 5 Gl ©yg (gl ol ol
Ll gy BT Juasl gl N-male
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+ 24 GHz 802.11b/g/n dual chain
high power wireless

« 2x RPSMA connectors for external
antennas

+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

+ 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

- miniPCle slot, SIM slot, USB

« RouterOS level 4 license
(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

BaseBox 2

b > aia3)38 Gulplg Base Station <o
802.11b/g/n 3,15l b 2.4GHZ Lwsls)s
L)_AJT dba_)] LS'H RPSMA )945_)[5 93 (_g|)|)
S sle

Ol gl el s miniPCl-e a2wgs Wil
G5 9 omply O oS wdlsl
@390 02938 L Dual Band Oy o S
Silw (0 @olyd 1) 3G/46

+5GHz 802.11a/n dual chain high
power wireless

+ 2x RPSMA connectors for external
antennas

+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

- 600 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

- miniPCle slot, SIM slot, USB

« RouterOS level 4 license
(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

BaseBox 5

&=hb RBI12 clos)g 4oL ) BaseBox 5
g @id,S L3 O 3 abise Sy )5 4S5 s
S (50,15 5GHZ 1L >

oMl S (gl base  station (ol
ol USB ¢y Sy g miniPCl-e
RP-SMA o35S sae g3 (ghls gosly ¢l
sl gy slo BT Jlasl gl

+802.11a/n/ac dual chain high
power wireless

+ 2 RPSMA connectors for external
antennas

- Gigabit Ethernet

+ 720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM

« RouterOS level 4 license
(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

NetBox 5

2a3)a8 4z LSy (wlyly base station <G
Slutil L 35,0805 5 Lwilsd L >
RPSMA ,gi55 95 (ghls 802.11a/n/ac

JByiwST gl (5T cuas (¢l

-+ 802.11a/n/ac dual or triple chain
super high power wireless

- 2-3 RPSMA connectors for
external antennas

+ Gigabit Ethernet

- SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit
connectivity

- 720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM

- miniPCle slot for additional
interface (some models), USB
port

+ RouterQS level 4 license
(AP, CPE or Point-to-Point)

- Weatherproof metal enclosure
(IP66)

NetMetal 5 series

2338 4z LSy judplg base station <o
il L 50805 5 Guilsd 1L >
.802.11a/n/ac

LS g ESediue (638 Bay ghls NetMetal
o3l (gl a5 cawl IP66 )l bel b ol
GPhb Ghime 5 (592 deluel baolyd )
Cawl 034D

le)g RP-SMA LgL(D)ngJlS L§|)|.> 93.)]) Oﬁl
Ol prized 9 o glo ol JLall
p39e b omply by cuad gl dewys
el 3G/4G

w@lide glo Jao > NetMetal 5 (g
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GO 15 awlio 2.4GHZ 3L (clo Cingy (S|

+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
+3x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports
- 650 MHz CPU, 32 MB RAM

- Tiny size (8 cm tall) tower enclosure
« Most affordable MikroTik AP

hAP mini

03y 3 (635,058 2.4 S2o5 Ciugy uS]
B S )y eyl @yg aw L SOHO

osbiwnl (S058

+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
+ 4% 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports
+ 650 MHz CPU, 32 MB RAM

- Compact colorful tower case

« Button triggered WPS

hAP lite

SOHO 05, )5 (555,255 2.4 ciugy S|
G GBS s el wye lez b

L0l

+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
+ 4% 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports
+ 650 MHz CPU, 32 MB RAM

- Compact desktop case

« Button triggered WPS

hAP lite classic

63) )3 (555,05 2.4 (gjung) gy pumS]

53 90 ,lez b SOHO

+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
- 5x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports

(PoE output on port 5)

+650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- Compact desktop case
- USB

hAP

63) )3 (655,055 2.4 (5505, Cuingy pamunsS]
Cabl b9 oyl wyey mu L SOHO

POE 51 Sl
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+802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz high power

dual chain wireless

+ 5x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports

(PoE output on port 5)

+ 600 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM
- Compact desktop case
+ USB, NAND memory for storage

RBO51Ui-2HND

OB )3 20e5)38 (gjaeg) iagy puansS]
5 wopl Oz ghls Pels 24
5 oyladd )92 () POE (529,>

2
& -802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz high power RB951G-2HND
$$' dual chain wireless
F = - 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports owlS)8 )5 aiad)ad (gueg) gy usS|
% + 600 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM CwlES e au hly 1BES 2.4
%, - Compact desktop case ol
= + USB, NAND memory for storage oy
RB20TTUIAS-2HND-IN
- 802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz high power - }
dual chain wireless with external GSie L RB20TT (gla)iy) Egite slo Jro
dipole antennas 02 03 zgo () Cuad g dasie lo
-gx ]G(‘)??g‘otagem;thpo”st . bl o > SHgSae sloyigy I g
X ps Ethemnet ports RV PR Lo SOHO (oMs
« Ethernet port 10 can power other ) N ”)b’p o r
POE capable devices O RB201TUIAS-2HND-IN Jae
- SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit Router0S slo Shy pled 51 ()59
égg?\jﬁtivggu 128 MB RAM, LCD 002 03 sl oy S bl
. z . . .
! ! 5o Jlasl (¢l SFP ol 2.4GHz
display and USB Jsite d “(5 )9‘ ) MW o
- Sturdy metal desktop enclosure el 55 USB )90 9 (6)99 b
mMAP lite
——— e — i &S Cuwl 2ZAGHZ Gudl5)s 0b 5> S5g,Sae

bLsyl gy

F1\3

« Our smallest wireless access point,

barely larger than a matchbox

+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
+10/100 Mbps Ethernet
- Can be used as a client device to

improve laptop signal range

+ 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

ol Jl 0lgs oo oheo gy S glaie @
01 Glody)l5 15,5 eslatiuwl

bl ), plgic @ -

Pl JUSa GIl381 (gl indS lgic @ -
oslw ()l glgic 4 Hgpw GUI > oslaiwl
A @ Gwyiwd gl &) 9

WWW.pars-e.com
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+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
+ 2x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports

(PoE output on port 2)

- 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
« Accepts power from a wide

variety of sources - USB, PoE
and power jack

- Small case

MAP

5ol ol Gipae G peell lSel
g0 olyan HolsT b g USB (POE (§u,b
gy Sl gy So plgizy MAP oxd

9 aisliis e plad (Sl
S @) 0193 (50 6w Oyl g0 (09>
o 0w 3,5 (g (slp POE injector
OwanS] ghls g eslaiwl (500mMA) 50
OBl b woyl 90 90 9 2.4GHz Cogy
L LAN < g WAN ) olgads (gai S

canl (523 Sy o

+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
+ 2 dBi 2.4 GHz antenna

+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

+650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

- Ceiling case

cAP

G (slo gy puanS] lgimy CAP (5w
Gl g Vgd o aisls (ceilling AP)
do Jio wle Sll (gdl)  Hivbgy
Sass @ 5L 45w She g Lo olSag)8
Ohgo 4 g Bl eads ol 3515 AP (6oL

i ko U8 Syaie g az)LSs

- Two different casings

included - ceiling and wall mount

+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
- 1.5 dBi 2.4 GHz antenna

-+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

- 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

cAP lite

Ght slo gy puaST w5l > S
)55 24GHZ (iS5 )5 45 cunl CAP lite

LS (50
3940 o3l RouterOS s (_;S)-’S plel

29

+802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
-+ 10/100 Mbps Ethernet

+ 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

- Weatherproof outdoor case,

available in white and black

WAP

bi=o ) o5l leﬂ WAP wy UAMMS'

9 oxd 2hb b lad 5 Ggm gl
Jbgb)f 9 g')T 39;1) )91)3 N OT aha=o

LCaw! |09lfm
9 A5 (50,5 24GHZ Lwils)s 350 > WAP
b Lo )lors wbin (9) 2 vad Cobls

BN

bl gl
1,6
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&995 (SIJD)LS 9 S 9 b_i)b Ol)g)Lf o 2.4GHz VL L_gub Cugy u,w.ujl

+802.11b/g/n dual chain and

802.11a/n/ac single chain wireless

- Five 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports

(PoE output on port 5)

+650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
- Compact classic desktop case
- USB

hAP ac lite

Olojen o3laiml cobls iugy Guws! ol
3151, 5GHz g 2.4GHZ Lwils)s 35b g 5>
S o (o3l b AC 3)labieel 1
CablB g )3l @yen ai sh)ls hAP ac lite
S @ g SOHO o) 659 a5 cuwl POE
Sl ol 2hb (e,

Oygn @ 3G/4G o pdge Jlall ol
)13 3929 68wy USB

+802.11b/g/n dual chain and

802.11a/n/ac single chain wireless

- Five 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports

(PoE output on port 5)

+650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM
« Universal case to be positioned

either horizontally or vertically

- USB

hAP ac lite tower

sl (_S)Js el Jold hAP ac lite TC
Gy ohb Sl pas wawl hAP ac lite
QS bl oSl GISB @ ol
)l 1y esliwol b (5881 &0

+802.11b/g/n triple chain and

802.11a/n/ac triple chain
high power wireless

- 5 Gigabit Ethernet ports

(PoE output on port 5)

« SFP port for 1.25 Gigabit

connectivity, USB

720 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM

hAP ac

oS> (12)5,.51)8 g ()5 0 dis Lk hAP ac
.l SOHO (1,15 ¢y ;5 hAP (g 5l
o3liswl bl 55 iagy puwS! g, ol
l) 5GHZ ¢ 2.4GHz w15, 35L 95 )5 ()lojan
S (5o Pl ac o)laotiwl jlg o)l

)13 3¢9 Jao ¢l )3 SFP Jgjle 5l slatiwl ¢Sl
023 (Lad (lgic 4 Dlg5 (o 6w USB ¢
59 83183l 3G/4G p3g0 JLasl b g (gjlw

bLa)l oyl
F1\3

«In-wall case that fits US and EU

most popular telecommunication
sockets

+802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz dual chain

and 802.11a/n/ac 5 GHz
single chain wireless

- Pass through telephone jack (RJ11)
+ USB for charging mobile devices

or for storage

- 650 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM

WSAP ac lite

aingy oSl ol )3 o3kl 390 CIl> 2hb L
Slutinl g b ls Jow 53 b ol plos 50
e Gle )b )Bol) SOzl ) 05 cad
AL o b Jio aile (el ¢SLol s o3l
wlS)s 1L 9> )3 ylojan jghy WSAP ac lite
Sed aw y oode g S o IS 5GHZ ¢ 2.4GHz
95 Juasl gl RITT @ygy SO hls wayil
ol GBI alS aSud 4 (8l

Oy 2 Jolds prigran oy puesS] )Ig) ol
o 0wy i (glp Mlgd e &5 el USB
29 oslaiwl (gilw 0055 (sLad JLall b (blge
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hAP ac?

2.4 5L 93 )5 lojeo johy |y WikFi o> (e (el ;5 hAP ac?
ke 50 pohs (6552155 5 9

08> USB w)gu jl o ol )3l canlSoS @)gn ain (gl)ls hAP ac?
4G/LTE sl ©390 Jualil b (gjlw o)pi (_;L@'_é 039)91 Cagz oled (50
3905 o3l

L (e9)) GOl ©ygar oliws (RSB Lol Gy a2 =lhb
Sk 5o pohy8 1) o5l

+802.11b/g/n dual chain high power wireless

+802.11a/n/ac dual chain high power wireless

+4 core 716 MHz CPU, 128 MB RAM

- New design universal case to be positioned either
horizontally (desktop) or vertically (tower case)

- Support for IPsec hardware encryption and The Dude
monitoring server

- USB

cAP ac

- 802.11b/g/n dual chain wireless
- 802.11a/n/ac dual chain wireless

- 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports o I 4Bl daswgl aswo CAP ac
(PoE output on port 2) 93 )5 cubld &5 cuwl CAP &Yga=s
-716 MHZCPU,]ZS MB RAM )9)1.‘ ]) 5GHz 9 2 4AGHz ~|5)§ A)LJ
« The customizable mode button L 35 linol | s Lo
in the device center will turn off et o 8C )0l L g )l plejed
all lights and sounds, can be XS (50
reconfigured to launch any CwllS Wy dae 9> ghly Joamo (ol
RouterOS script.

0l9i ls5 o SRy Kl jl &S Cawl )l

- Two different casings included . -
Loy a=wgd gy cwlio 9 gljl (5,50l

- circular and square, to match ’
any taste. )5 o3laiwl LB W)gumy aSui 9> bLS)

WAP ac

-802.11b/g/n dual chain high o o bame )> oslaiwl (gl ac WAP
power wireless P ol dbése g odd =l 5L (glasd o
- 802.11a/n/ac triple chain ol pglino Slogs)S g LT 3gad

high power wireless

5L 51 le; iwl el WAP ac
- Gigabit Ethernet port PR 93 L oty 09 v

- 720 MHz CPU, 64 MB RAM I3 1 55005 5 9 2.4 usls,d
« Weatherproof outdoor case, biso b cuwlie olgd (o |y oSiwd ¢yl
available in white or black 35 cuad b b lgas whtiu (g9, o o3laiul
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R T T T TS T T T T LI

Joleo glesls Jsl &) oS cuwl Chain jlg= b (2.4GHz/5GHZ) 6559 3L (ghls yigy ol Wi-Fi Jao
35l oo ol 5GHZ Luilsyd b 53 1, 1733Mbps

d9ib Slzxal @uwg 423 360 (gasly irdigy S U odid azgo yig) ol ) 3iad)a8 om0 T (65,0
-l SFP+ )9y SO g GiwlES @ygy 10 (ghls j39) ol p ogle

- Quad-core 1.4 GHz CPU

- 1 GB of RAM

- Quad chain 5 GHz, dual chain 2 GHz access point
« All metal passive cooled enclosure

- External antennas for best coverage




-850 nm Dual LC connector 5—85 D LCOS D

+ Multi mode

- Up to 550 meter fiber connection

- For use in MikroTik products with hp SFP GinliuS 1.25 035,05 - osiiaw)d
SFP ports for 1.25 Gigabit io 550 5 Multi mode (g,ué Jlas!
connectivity

- Compatible with non-MikroTik SFP
devices as well

+ 1310 nm Dual LC connector 5—31 DLC20D

- Single Mode

+ Up to 20 km fiber connection o _ .

- For use in MikroTik products with ~ sh» SFP GlalSaS 1.25 05,5 - oaitiu)
SFP ports for 1.25 Gigabit yiegls 20 U Single mode (gué wlbls)l
connectivity

- Compatible with non-MikroTik
SFP devices as well

-850 nm Dual LC connector S-|—85 DLC03 D

- Multi mode

- Up to 300 meter 10 Gbps fiber
connection JEB1 &5 L Multi Mode 6.45,,5 - o3siuw)é

« For use in MikroTik products with ©lp LC ,giS15 g SFP+ (iol8LS 10 o3>
SFP+ ports

- Compatible with non-MikroTik
SFP+ devices as wel

o 300 o By yiwn p olbls)l

+ 1310 nm Dual LC connector S+31 DLC] OD

- Single Mode

- Up to 10 km 10 Gbps fiber 53 55 L Single Mode sss.sS - asitod
connection Jusl &) L Sing 035,5 - 63w )8

- For use in MikroTik products with e LC ,giS5lS g SFP+ iS5 10 6ol
SFP+ ports 5ioghS 10 Cdluno U yué olbls)
- Compatible with non-MikroTik
SFP+ devices as well

32 1,8
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- Perfect companion for the

BaseBox, NetBox, NetMetal or
any other outdoor wireless
device with RPSMA connectors

+5.17-5.825 GHz 15 dBi 120°

sector

+ 2 RP-SMA connectors
+ quickMOUNT pro included

MANT 155

5 15081 oy b (5550155 5 9% 5T
RP-SMA iS55 95 b az)s 120 aygl;

- Perfect companion for the

BaseBox, NetBox, NetMetal or
any other outdoor wireless
device with RPSMA connectors

+5.17-5.825 GHz 19 dBi 120°

sector

+ 2 RP-SMA connectors
+ Metallic U bolt type mount

included

MANT 19s

9 19dBi 6y L (55,055 5 )giSan (5T
sl RP-SMA ,gis515 93 b a3 120 axgl;

DU (52 gy

- Professional class 4.7-5.875 GHz

30 dBi dish antenna

- Designed for BaseBox, NetBox

and NetMetal

- Can be used for any pole

mounted wireless device

+ 2 RP-SMA Female connectors
- 2 FlexGuide cables included
- Recommended to use with

quickMOUNT extra

MANT30

@l B0dBi oyg0 L Sl > BT
BGHZ Laws5)d 0L > oslasiwl

- Professional class 4.7-5.875 GHz

30 dBi dish antenna

- Designed for BaseBox, NetBox

and NetMetal

- Can be used for any pole mounted

wireless device

+ 2 RP-SMA Female connectors
- 2 FlexGuide cables included
- Comes with a precision alignment

mount

MANT30 PA

BGHZ LuwilSys 3L 5 Sgill Gius il
(328> Cuad S olyae 4 30dBi )0 L

WWW.pars-e.com
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+ Helps reducing number of wires

that lead up the tower

« Support 10-28 V PoE powering
« Input needs to be at least 18V

to accommodate any losses in
cables

RBPOE

Gp 2ol (glp POE Passive jgulsT
)90 59y 0 Passive POE (slo olSiws
ROUR

« Helps reducing number of wires

that lead up the tower

- For using with any RouterBOARD

that supports 9-48 V PoE

- Shielded connectors

RBGPOE

IS U,wb LS')T' PoE uuulij )BJﬁDT
u-uli.s Oy90 (69) ) PoE LSLQ’ oS>

-

Radome Cover Kit for mANT30

- Protects reflector surfaces from

harsh environment

- Protects the antenna feed from

falling objects

- Sustains wide range of

temperature and direct sunlight

- Compatible with mANT30 and

mANT30 PA

G sl Bl e BSlw Gl
5> w0l b ojag 318 51 ouibandgs MANT30
42)% ©hudl plp s S b SOl
WolS 340 ebiiune )95 9 Jagoxo )l

Sl ‘agLﬁ.o
9 » b Ubjg kels L Radome Cover
S 3Slac Lzgo BT 0anUL Alaw

29 0 ol yac Job Lol g (0T yig2

« Enhance point-to-point link

performance by reducing noise

+ Reduce impact on adjacent RF

devices by removing the side
radiation

+ Reduces wind load
« Protects antenna reflector and

feed from harsh environment

- Excellent RF signal transparency
« Compatible with mANT30 and

mMANT30 PA

Sleeve30

SWehl o BT (gl Sleeve30 wos
leads s=lhb mMANT30 S

B Gl g e oiwls L Sleeve30
Jlozan glo ol gy glo L5
o S > RS azgl JoB s w20
g ;0 Point to Point

35

WWW.pars-e.com




39,50 3G/LTE (clo 6w

WAP LTE series

basw )3 eslaiwl gy &5 cwl Sog8 skl )y gy uwST WAP LTE
] pglie WolS S1g3)S g O ) o 5 034 2hb (g sl

4G LTE 5 3G 26 wlbls)l | caigy uaS! 0l 05 G)Sams pse
il wyiwd LTE aSuis a0 ¢)lg5 (5o 0w (59,5 WiFi & Jlasl b
aol LU B3I (gl 03l &gy Sy (ghls WAP LTE (¢ sizan

ooy Hehio 4 (9)> o BT gl P LTE BT Jlall eubls
ol 0 Bl oS ¢l ) w0 Jubge aSud yidi

Four versions are available:
« WAP LTE kit includes LTE modem that supports International LTE bands

1,2,3,7,8,20,38 and 40.
j — « WAP LTE kit-US includes LTE modem that supports LTE bands 2,4,5 and 12,
i ™ mostly used by mobile operators in United States, Canada and Latin America.
« WAP 4G kit includes LTE modem that supports LTE FDD bands 3, 7, 20 and
31 aswell as LTETDD bands 41n, 42 and 43.
« WAP Ris shipped with without LTE card installed (empty miniPCl-e slot), so

you can use your own LTE card.

LtAP mini series

600 Golb Sgm 5l baume )3 o3kl (gly g Sz skl 43 LIAP mini gy (slo caiugy LS|

)5 (930 1) olSiiwd algl (o ¢S Mizse wuwl LTE page Jladl gl miniPCl-e wiwl SO Jolis 05w ¢yl
S adlsl el el @ 1) 395 4055 5)90 390 g 2uS dugl LTE

398 el olpam HglsT b g MICrOUSB <60 (POE &,k 51 35lg3 (o AP ¢l §p

o amgo oSl (38> GPS (5, 5 SIM kol 3ac 93 (ob1S VLAl (gl &, &gy Sy (1> LIAP mini
bl HUab g Jaress] aBle s g > 63kl 5 cuad gl e Kol S sl ¢yl

Four versions are available:
« LtAP mini LTE kit includes LTE modem that supports International

LTE bands 1,2,3,7,8,20,38 and 40.

« LtAP mini LTE kit-US includes LTE modem that supports LTE bands
24,5 and 12, mostly used by mobile operators in United States,
Canada and Latin America.

« LtAP mini 4G kit includes LTE modem that supports LTE FDD bands
3 (1800MHz), 7 (2600MHz), 20 (800MHz) and 31 (450MHz), as well
as LTE TDD bands 41n (2500MHz), 42 (3500MHz) and
43 (3700MH2).

« LtAP mini is shipped with without LTE card installed (empty
miniPCl-e slot), so you can use your own LTE card.
8
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SXT LTE series

Ao (503 gy 039350 53 45 Gl Cuwd H93 sl K5 g (9w (sl loume )3 oslatwl B8 SXT-LTE oS>
B olais b (gl D163 e 3iadyad BT o LTE Gz cla,m ohb Juls @ oiws ol @S35 5138 Jubge
SXT LTE 5338 asuwd b dunlio jd .0555 )18, (S50,i0] Jladl i Jobge coyinl cdlys a4 38 (pgs @ oS

mb,cb_Jw)u 2G 4 3G sl Jus LTEM);oskLC NAYRGS]

Three versions are available:

« SXT LTE Kit includes LTE modem that supports
International LTE bands 1, 2, 3, 7, 8, 20, 38 and 40.

« SXT LTE Kit-US includes LTE modem that supports
LTE bands 2,4, 5 and 12, mostly used by mobile operators
in United States, Canada and Latin America.

« SXT 4G kit includes LTE modem that supports LTE FDD

b bands 3 (1800MHz), 7 (2600MHz), 20 (800MHz) and 31 (450MHz),

as well as LTE TDD bands 41n (2500MHz), 42 (3500MHz) and
43 (3700MHz).

L HG LTE series

2513 )18 hlbge aSud (o5 gy 83935 )3 aS s (ol Cuwd)ygd sl (e ) eslatwl (gl LHG LTE wus
9 _\)L) |) .)qb ojlw L) 9 JS.B A.)b S9) P uad wbls 9 [ b_'>|)b b.)9)_u LsLO) JQ_.:\M)J o3l (_g|)_} oS> L)")
(OS5 g diad)ad BT s @ ol ¢l .S )8 Jlall whan 8l aSub Lo (kb Wb g0 5> Bilgs o
)6 1y o3lidlygd (gl 5 j> oyl & wyiwd Bl g 315 1) (Hliwg) Gble s cell tower & Jlall cobld

..))'Lu.\ °

Three versions are available:
« LHG LTE Kit includes LTE modem that supports
International LTE bands 1, 2, 3,7, 8, 20, 38 and 40.
+ LHG LTE Kit-US includes LTE modem that supports
LTE bands 2,4, 5 and 12, mostly used by mobile operators
in United States, Canada and Latin America.
+ LHG 4G kit includes LTE modem that supports LTE FDD bands 3 (1800MHz),
7 (2600MHz), 20 (800MHz) and 31 (450MHz), as well as LTE TDD bands
41n (2500MHz), 42 (3500MHz) and 43 (3700MHz).

bLsjl gl
37 1,68
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- Fits RBM33G, RB433, RB9S3 series CA433U

- Comes with changeable front

panels > ookl (gl bauwgio (sogsises)l abiimo
+ 3 holes for N-female bulkhead ’ o . st)% Lj;:;’n . l" SJLQ)

connectors or swivel antennas € 519489) ) G2 lo ba=e
and a hole for USB on the back -Gl 03 521y b RBM33G ¢ RB433 (6w

+ High profile to accommodate
high power wireless cards

CA150

- Fits RB450 and RB850 series glad  wlio (509.000]] 2

- Wall mounting holes on the RB450 RB450G (slos)o)3g) (sl 121>
back .RB850GX2 4

SULE e

gy 3 Dloas o8 [z il il (sateald) Gliee 5 byt iz sl (e wls ood 2o 4 85 Sy b 5 CoieS 055l
7555 5 ol 52 S S5 531 B ol 85 sl (a2l iz | o5 s sl i gn b ol cslo
ORR Argd @ Alogy el ol )3 g 03508 (2ITIL Rl @S ue Ol a4 ) @l St (ohe b ) 88
ol 0035,5 plozal 60 panl) Slingas L 5l ob 5 Slusl Laasite mlie el L 5l ob (g3 5 o Sleas

$9L8 Ao )o gaass o Sal,) g Dliges &l as e o Glas o aig 4 4z g boli8l bls | )l <8 s\ WAF Jle
Sl yie medas Glojle 51 )l g Slojle oo, jo Mikrotik aSiis cilu ) Sligzs s jlg jeme 351 4 3850 58 )5 Sledbl
bl so (S ol VA L (59,3 51y Sleas 059> 10 0B, oo il Sl ol s 5 ssl,

GV a5 sliuly jo (LIS g pauol) 5l eel aSils Slppas 1)) Jagend 0 1) 053 plazal g (530 1581 bLS 1 o)l &5 55

el 05 )le3 IS 4 04>

R
Mikror ik

byl guyly
o8
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